@g\iﬁmt Tournament Results; Battleat Primm

Battle at Primm
Primm Valley GC
Tournament Dates: 03/23 - 03/24, 2015

72
7131 Both

Par:
Y ardage:

72 72
7131 7131

Primm Valley NV

1 Oklahoma City U. 83 -2
2 CSU-San Marcos 284 286 284 854 -10
3 British Columbia, U. 287 291 2719 857 -7
4 Wayland Baptist U. 291 285 280 865 +1
5 Johnson & Wales U-FL 293 289 285 867 +3
6 Northwood U. FL 292 290 286 868 +4
7 Victoria- BC 297 296 281 874 +10
T8 Grand View Univ. 296 298 284 878 +14
T 8 Thomas University 292 292 294 878 +14
10 The Master's College 293 295 292 880 +16
11 ConcordiaU. (OR) 303 290 292 885 +21
12 Arizona Christian U. 296 298 292 886 +22
13 Texas @ Brownsville 299 296 298 893 +29
14 Embry Riddle- AZ 306 300 205 901 +37
15 Bellevue University 299 302 303 904 +40
16 William Jessup U. 304 304 303 911 +47
17 Westminster Coll.-UT 305 311 296 912 +48

Neme  [School |
- 1 Anthony Marchesani  OK City U. _ M
T 1 Jamie Warman OK City U. 66 206 -10
3 Matthew Cheung OK City U. 72 72 208 -8
4 Kolton Kyne Cncrdia OR 70 _ 210 -6
5 LouisHirst N'wood FL 70 69 211 -5
T 6 Conner Kozak Br. Colum. 70 74 212 -4
T 6 Jack Wood Br. Colum. 71 73 212 -4
T 8 Alex Cartwright UvIC 70 73 213 -3
T 8 Joseph Down Master's 69 71 213 -3
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T8
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T 32
T 32
T34
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T 36
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T39
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8 Myles Pfingsten
Steven Diack
Stone Cowie
Dylan Hedley
Felix Aberg
Lawren Rowe
Peter French
Adam Andreasson
James Fletcher
Tyler Christians
Andrew Williamson
Ryan Odom

Scott Shefflette
Damon Salo
Garrison Mendoza
Matt Morin

Ryan Connolly
Gage Murphy
IssaAbou € Ela
Mike Griffin

Nate Ollis
Thomas Masters
Jose Vega

Trent Abraham
Eric Gravbot
Lasse Gerhardsen
Ben Wollam

Jake Bauer

Matt Zampello
Angel Aguirre
Domenick Postorino
lan Ansett

Nick Norton
Samuel Eisenhuth
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44 Arick Koeth Wm Jessup

T 44 Tyler Smith Grand View 72 72 79 223 +7
T 46 Chris Cotton Thomas U. 78 70 76 224 +8
T 46 J.P. Harper W'mnsterUT 75 79 70 224 +8
T 46 Saad Milan TX@Brnsvil 75 76 73 224 +8
T 49 Austin Sverdrup Embridd-AZ 79 74 72 225 +9
T 49 Sam Russell OK City U. 73 72 80 225 +9
T 51 Aaron Bronis CSUSM 70 77 79 226 +10
T 51 Dylan Cramer CncrdiaOR 78 77 71 226 +10
T 51 George Scanlon WayInd Bap 74 78 74 226 +10
T 51 Matt Weeks Grand View 77 76 73 226 +10
T 51 Tanner Kopan W'mnsterUT 72 79 75 226 +10
T 51 Ty Rocha AZ Christn 75 74 77 226 +10
T 51 Tyler Harrison Embridd-AZ 75 73 78 226 +10
T 58 Alex Wendell Grand View 76 78 73 227 +11
T 58 Cody Johnson CncrdiaOR 76 74 77 227 +11
T 58 Eli Stripling Thomas U. 73 74 80 227 +11
T 61 Evan Holmes Br. Colum. 73 76 79 228 +12
T 61 Jess Wingett CncrdiaOR 79 71 78 228 +12
T 61 Joshua Delo Master's 85 73 70 228 +12
T 61 Mike Hannon Bellevue 78 73 77 228 +12
T 65 Cody Fried CncrdiaOR 78 78 73 229 +13
T 65 Joshua Gardella Master's 74 82 73 229 +13
T 65 Matt Andrews Embridd-AZ 79 75 75 229 +13
T 65 Tye Smith AZ Christn 78 78 73 229 +13
T 69 Diego Gudino Bellevue 71 86 73 230 +14
T 69 Jonathan Goswitz Wm Jessup 77 75 78 230 +14
T 69 Kalin Peterson W'mnsterUT 79 77 74 230 +14
T 72 Dale Thomas Wm Jessup 78 76 77 231 +15
T 72 Hayden Nicholaides  Master's 77 78 76 231 +15
T 72 Sam McCarthy N'wood FL 81 74 76 231 +15
T 72 Stevan Hinojosa TX@Brnsvil 77 73 81 231 +15

76 Hayden Emerson Wm Jessup 7 81 74 232 +16
T 77 Felix Norderhaug N'wood FL 82 78 73 233 +17
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T 77 Matthew Broughton
T 79 Nick Smart
T 79 Tomas Oveero
81 Sean Hay
T 82 Dan Bredernitz
T 82 Dylan Neal
84 Jarred Gomez
85 Michael Fasci
86 Nicolas Handel
T 87 Kyler Ludwig
T 87 Robby McKee
89 Von Stripling
90 Andrew Sverdrup

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:
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uviC

W'mnsterUT 79
Bellevue 76
uviC 81
Grand View 74
Wm Jessup 78
CncrdiaOR 80
TX@Brnsvil 81
Bellevue 81
Grand View 79
W'mnsterUT 84
Thomas U. 85
Embridd-AZ 82

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

20524 29441 289.65 293.10

3 3 7 13
0 0 0 0
14 14 10 38

75.00 7484 7374 7453

18 14 29 61
7 10 7 24
65 66 54 185

78
79
77
88
76
85
78
79
77
77
81
83

77
79
77
74
82
12
79
79
84
79
79
85

233 +17
234 +18
234 +18
235 +19
236 +20
236 +20
237 +21
238 +22
239 +23
240 +24
240 +24
245 +29
250 +34



